
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= MOORE
JONATHAN JT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202103220001
43130

03/22/2021
12:59:57

MOORE
JONATHAN JT

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 4
BIRMINGHAM

202103190001
40010

03/19/2021
02:33:49

MOORE
JONATHAN JT

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 4

202105070002
28310

05/07/2021
11:05:27

MOORE
JONATHAN JT

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 4

202105070002
28320

05/07/2021
11:05:28

MOORE
JONATHAN JT

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 4

202106110002
86740

06/11/2021
11:58:48

MOORE
JONATHAN JT

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 4

202104090001
79250

04/09/2021
02:14:28

MOORE
JONATHAN JT

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 4


