Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= MOORE JONATHAN JT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202103220001 43130	03/22/2021 12:59:57	MOORE JONATHAN JT		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 BIRMINGHAM						
202103190001 40010	03/19/2021 02:33:49	MOORE JONATHAN JT		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4						
202105070002 28310	05/07/2021 11:05:27	MOORE JONATHAN JT		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4						
202105070002 28320	05/07/2021 11:05:28	MOORE JONATHAN JT		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4						
202106110002 86740	06/11/2021 11:58:48	MOORE JONATHAN JT		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4						
202104090001 79250	04/09/2021 02:14:28	MOORE JONATHAN JT		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4						